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. Winners Report
ACCUtI me No Electronics

Winners Losers

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 1 of TT)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 5835 Beasley M .0032 10.9694 121.03 1966 Pool M .1194 11.6859 112.87
2) 1969 Walker B .0342 10.3713 126.16 3322 Beachl .6437
3) 2738 Wheeler R .0530 9.0453 141.60 5403 Snyder G .1325
4) 509 .0216 10.3985 127.51 4290 .0927 12.7142 104.58
5) 500 Kubick P .1052 10.4990 129.20 1960 Friend M .0367 11.2318 118.95
6) 1974 Brooks E .0074  9.8684 138.16 2059 Christiansen .8438 14.8875 94.28
7) 75 .1350 10.5011 126.80 E735 Timchuk B .0598 10.5803 126.87
8) 510 Foster W .0075 9.2844 146.68 BR549 Brooks J LB3A
9) 1965 .0630 10.5696 127.88 6767 .0676 10.8878 120.51
10) 01 Forester R .0185 10.8635 120.77 5339 .0979 11.7503 115.62
11) 265 .0522 10.1094 134.41 3423 Bray D -.0198 12.3056 106.94
12) 66 Freeman D .1168 11.0750 119.36 428 1775 11.3394 119.05
13) 5217 JonesJ .0468 11.9533 114.45 BYE
14) 409 Horton T .0787 9.5888 143.95 514 McMullen C .2163 13.0937 104.58
15) 1010 Greenl .0415 11.9650 110.73 429 -.0821 10.7815 123.25
16) 143 .0995 10.8033 123.63 6781 Bookout K .1353 11.3886 111.94
17) 968 Rutledge J .0051 9.4822 140.76 516 Brooks M .0679 11.6656 114.13
18) 31 Coffman D .0182 11.0021 120.39 501  Wright S 1215 12.9253 103.83
19) 4430 Rees S .0461 8.9570 150.00 440 Kaufmann M -.0790 11.5815 114.45
20) 0523 .1182 10.0835 136.20 423 Fowler B -.0325 14.1382 96.57
21) 1967 Arehart] .0590 11.3997 117.55 5591 Voth G -.1458 12.7381 104.87
22) K497 Ricketts J -.0562 11.4814 117.28 X7 -.1418 14.1689 70.61
23) H528 .0063 12.2937 107.04 W543 -.1614 11.2802 117.10
24) 2003 Forester R .0426 11.6289 110.24 93 .1106 12.8655 106.13
25) 77 Green P .1825 10.4226 124.58 439 .7873 14.2937 85.78
26) 5980 Arbuckle B .0582 10.4494 131.89 4289 Watson B .0877 11.7162 117.43
27) 5021 .0432 10.7027 124.45 1941 Dodge M 1277 10.9551 121.26
28) 474 Barton T .3646 11.0005 128.31 527 -.2810 11.4003 119.65
29) 523 .2572 10.6449 126.09 520 2427 12.3125 108.04
30) 367 Malloy D .1536 11.3871 118.89 WR1 Barbee K .2096 12.0203 113.24
31) 5405 .0335 11.4561 115.98 435 .0157 11.7841 115.47
32) J379 Slattery K .0451 9.6935 136.53 517 .0800 13.2709 80.75
33) 1972 .0247 11.5294 114.45 710 Bland K -.0055 10.5820 128.21
34) 74V Valentine T .0588 9.2026 145.07 BR549 Brooks J LB3A 11.9853 124.10
35) 5302 Miller K -.0694 11.2495 119.21 4141 Husemann C -.1053 11.0681 118.36
36) 001  Simpson B .0685 12.6690 103.81 BYE
Low ET: (4430 -ReesS) 8.957 Top MPH: (4430 -Rees S) 150 Best RT: (5835 - Beasley M) .0032

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 2 of TT)

Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH Car## Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 516 Brooks M .0206 11.7844 114.18 1966 Pool M -.0384 11.6563 112.11
2) 409 Horton T -.0053 9.4082 144.74 2059 Christiansen -.0325 12.4592 102.53
3) 1965 Knipe S .0393 10.5866 126.94 710 Bland K .1056 10.6543 126.87
4) 3423 BrayD .0973 12.3281 106.33 4290 King M .1585 12.6619 104.53
5) 143 Meador B -.0590 10.7720 124.28 E735 Timchuk B -.0591 10.6472 126.05
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6) 2738
7) 968
8) 75
9) 265
10) 1974
11) 509
12) 428
13) 66
14) 435
15) 500
16) K497
17) 510
18) 1969
19) 31
20) 4141
21) 4289
22) 74V
23) 5302
24) 5980
25) 474
26) W543
27) X7
28) BR549
29) 440
30) 01
31) 4430
32) 1972
33) 5021
34) 367

(4430 - Rees S) 8.9791

Low ET:

Car#

1) 1966
2) X7
3) 1969
4) 5302
5) 1010
6) 500
7) 5339
8) 1960
9) 2003
10) 1941
11) 01
12) H528
13) W543
14) 5405
15) 3423
16) 1972
17) 5021
18) 77
19) 4141
20) 710

Wheeler R
Rutledge J
OGorek J
Thornburg V
Brooks E
Gilliland J
Rogers T
Freeman D
Gebhart D
Kubick P
Ricketts J
Foster W
Walker B
Coffman D
Husemann C
Watson B
Valentine T
Miller K
Arbuckle B
Barton T
McGraw D
Kunkel J
Brooks J
Kaufmann M
Forester R
Rees S
Livingood S
Livingood C
Malloy D

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 1 of ELIM)

Name

Pool M
Kunkel J
Walker B
Miller K
Green J
Kubick P
Craine Jr M
Friend M
Forester R
Dodge M
Forester R
Gear D
McGraw D
Town L
Bray D
Livingood S
Livingood C
Green P
Husemann C
Bland K

Dial

11.63
11.35
10.36
11.18
11.92
10.44
11.70
11.20
11.65
10.85
10.89
12.26
11.24
11.48
12.23
11.47
10.70
10.43
11.01
10.48

MO-KAN Dragway

.0552 9.1187
.0125 9.5062
.0698 10.5471
.0641 10.0673
1145 9.9618
.1606 10.3703
.0177 11.2859
.0807 11.2399
.0057 11.6381
.0915 10.4706
.0645 11.5027
.0999  9.3378
.0047 10.3627
.0286 10.9704
.0414  11.0898
.0550  11.6889
.0773 9.2045
1104 11.2740
-.0200 10.0516
2983  10.1070
.0136 11.3534
.0450 11.3992
1384  10.7636
1195 11.5577
.0949 10.9380
.0322 8.9791
.0403 11.5062
0169 10.7571
1238 10.1928
Top MPH:

RT

.0701
.0819
.0182
-.0449
.0339
.0744
.0138
.0934
.0572
.0624
.0849
.1708
.0757
.0558
.0837
.0018
.1085
.1083
.0816
.0589

ET

11.6243
11.4450
10.3348
11.1869
11.9389
10.4390
11.6249
11.1414
11.5279
10.8993
10.9783
12.2519
11.3106
11.5360
12.2491
11.4849
10.7463
10.4480
11.0254
10.5695

141.29
141.51
126.19
134.65
137.32
127.80
119.24
116.31
116.94
129.09
117.19
146.15
126.51
120.77
118.61
118.08
145.07
119.27
135.05
138.46
116.76
118.51
123.86
114.30
120.48
150.30
114.36
124.34
133.29

MPH

113.35
110.08
127.19
120.10
111.47
125.03
116.46
119.71
112.84
121.82
117.07
107.84
115.47
100.83
107.71
113.18
118.14
119.33
119.52
128.72

J379
6781
0523
WR1
5835
5339
93
429
501
1941
5217
423
514
1960
1967
1010
527
2003
5591
77
H528
5405
439
517
6767
523
520

(4430 - Rees S) 150.3

Car#

516
2059
367
435
2738
74V
1974
527
4430
31
409
501
5217
514
968
265
E735
6767
4290
439

Slattery K
Bookout K
Knipe R
Barbee K
Beasley M
Craine Jr M
Wright J
Wallace A
Wright S
Dodge M
Jones J
Fowler B
McMullen C
Friend M
Arehart J
Green J
Lowrie J
Forester R
Voth G
Green P
Gear D
Town L
Hempel J
Payne R
Malloy D
Fox J
Smith J

Hempel J

Best RT:

Name

Brooks M
Christiansen
Malloy D
Gebhart D
Wheeler R
Valentine T
Brooks E
Lowrie J
Rees S
Coffman D
Horton T
Wright S
Jones J
McMullen C
Rutledge J
Thornburg V
Timchuk B
Malloy D
King M
Hempel J

Dial

11.55
12.46
10.18
11.65
9.12

9.20

9.90

11.00
8.94

10.94
9.40

12.84
11.93
13.00
9.44

10.01
10.58
10.75
12.62
12.00

(1969 - Walker B)

RT

-.0108
1411
-.0403
-.0068
.0470
.0816
-.0317
-.0146
-.0007
.0429
.0914
-.0814
1417
.2470
-.0333
.0444
.2403
1101
.1048
-.1691

Page 2 of 4

9.7618

11.4424
10.0547
11.9726
11.1712
11.7182
12.6822
11.1305
13.0004
11.0192
11.9562
14.1514
13.0527
11.2568
11.4080
11.9681
11.0632
11.6313
12.7014
10.4503
12.2943
11.5211

13.0616
10.9438
10.6813
12.1104

17.2865
.0047

ET

11.7467
12.2420
10.1522
11.5920
9.0627

9.1774

9.9028

10.9756
8.9129

10.8647
9.5527

12.8570
11.8875
12.6467
9.4469

10.0430
10.5219
10.8794
12.5902
14.9817

135.79
113.24
136.70
113.09
118.45
115.50
107.04
122.82
103.35
119.97
114.59
96.17

104.36
118.30
117.55
110.67
121.07
109.14
105.14
124.24
106.56
115.89

98.25

120.32
125.45
111.58

MPH

115.18
104.31
133.61
116.34
133.85
146.01
138.55
122.68
151.72
115.65
137.03
103.97
115.53
104.48
142.68
135.58
125.38
112.73
105.24
98.19
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21) 4289 Watson B 11.61 .1349 11.6107 119.11 510 Foster W 9.31 -.0010 9.3495 132.82
22) 6781 BookoutK  11.38 .0794  11.4141 113.87 J379  Slattery K 9.72 .0617  9.7028 129.72
23) 75 OGorek J 10.48 .0469 10.5392 126.05 K497 Ricketts J 11.48 .0132 11.4197 118.23
24) 429  Wallace A 10.70 .2228 12.0250 109.73 143 Meador B 10.77 .0345 10.7105 118.11

25) 0523 Knipe R 9.96 .0805 10.0180 137.61 93 Wright J 12.65 .1116  12.5851 109.25
26) 509  Gilliland J 10.35 .0111 10.3683 117.68 428  Rogers T 11.25 .0808  11.3236 119.55
27) BR549 Brooks J 10.73 .0077  10.8143 115.15 523  FoxJ 10.60 .2011 10.6156 126.30
28) 5591 Voth G 12.70 .1029  12.7508 105.49 440  Kaufmann M 11.50 .1251  11.4782 111.39
29) 1965 Knipe S 10.48 .1346  10.5100 128.72 423  Fowler B 1410 -.0189 14.1215 96.98
30) 5980 ArbuckleB 10.00 .0461  10.0601 135.54 474  Barton T 10.10 .2292  9.9861 139.66
31) 1967 ArehartJ 11.33 .0918  11.4866 111.14 520  SmithJ 12.10 .2149  12.1639 110.11
32) 5835 Beasley M .0181  11.1021 119.62 BYE

Low ET: (4430 -Rees S) 8.9129 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 151.72 Best RT: (1972 - Livingood S) .0018

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 2 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1966 Pool M 11.63 .0491 11.6683 112.25 1941 Dodge M 10.85 .1513 10.9179 121.49
2) 1960 Friend M 11.10 .0377 11.1233 119.52 516 Brooks M 11.65 -.1682

3) 2738 WheelerR 9.04 .0318 9.2029 132.31 527 Lowrie J 10.94 .3144  11.0070 122.35
4) X7 Kunkel J 11.42 .0990 11.4730 105.34 5339 CraineJrM 11.62 .0885 11.6091 112.00

5) 5021 Livingood C 10.70 .0686 10.7118 120.55 5405 TownlL 11.48 .0928 11.5657 102.74
6) 500 Kubick P 10.43 .0552 10.4786 120.87 2059 Christiansen 12.24 .0760 12.4416 93.56
7) H528 GearD 12.23 .0342 12.2570 107.22 1010 GreenlJ 11.92 .0312 11.9639 110.97

8) 409 Horton T 9.55 1221 9.6255 116.13 514  McMullenC 12.40 .3730 12.7689 100.94
9) 1969 Walker B 10.35 .0028 10.3788 125.87 W543 McGraw D 11.28 .0359 11.2737 117.07
10) 2003 Forester R 11.52 .0516 11.8082 89.37 5403 Snyder G 8.80 .0753  9.7850 136.61

11) 31 Coffman D  10.84 .0013 10.8792 121.72 3423 Bray D 12.22 .0467 12.2714 107.17
12) 265  Thornburg V 10.04 .0602 10.1688 130.59 367 Malloy D 10.15 .1546 10.2264 124.69
13) 1212 West S 9.80 .0484  9.7341 121.00 01 Forester R 10.91 .1076 10.8337 121.13
14) 1967 ArehartJ 11.41 .0718 11.5491 108.54 5302 Miller K 11.20 .1536 11.2986 118.95

15) 510  Foster W 9.29 .0623  9.3597 146.15 1974 Brooks E 9.90 .1309 9.9058 137.83
16) 74V Valentine T 9.18  .1519  12.0236 116.46 J379  Slattery K 9.68 -.0124 9.6762 136.20

17) 4430 ReesS 8.92 .1015 8.9593 150.80 4289 Watson B 11.61 .0439  11.5955 118.83
18) 968  RutledgeJ 9.44  .0217 9.4679 142.27 143  Meador B 10.74 .0412  10.7535 114.62
19) 710 Bland K 10.56 .1408  10.5813 128.46 435  GebhartD  11.61 LB3A

20) 5835 Beasley M 11.10 .1002 11.1676 112.11 440 Kaufmann M 11.45 .1086 11.5383 114.59
21) 6781 BookoutK  11.40 .0665 11.3966 113.32 BR549 Brooks J 10.73 -.0569 10.7868 118.48
22) K497 Ricketts J 11.41 .2383 11.4281 118.14 75 OGorek J 10.53 .0191 11.2504 118.83

23) 77 Green P 10.39 .0252 10.4945 114.97 4290 King M 12.54 .1670 12.6209 105.31
24) 5980 Arbuckle B 10.04 .0440 10.0814 135.14 0523 Knipe R 9.98 .0576 10.0280 137.32
25) 429  Wallace A 10.75 .3392 11.5459 117.74 5591 Voth G 12.70 -.0050 12.7115 105.68
26) 423 Fowler B 14.12 .0705 14.1207 96.90 5217 JonesJ 11.85 -.1438 11.7590 115.68

27) 6767 Malloy D 10.82 .0284  10.8655 121.65 428 Rogers T 11.28 .0986 11.1672 119.30
28) 509  Gilliland J 10.35 .1656 11.3579 127.62 4141 Husemann C 11.04 .0959 11.0023 111.91

29) 474  Barton T 9.90 -.0383 10.1775 140.54 523  FoxJ 10.58 -.0045 10.6960 125.66
30) 1965 Knipe S 10.50 .0561  10.6292 112.05 520  Smith J 12.10 .3147 12.0804 106.36
31) 1972 Livingood S 11.47 .0328  11.4512 115.30 BYE

Low ET: (4430 -Rees S) 8.9593 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 150.8 Best RT: (31 - Coffman D) .0013

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 3 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
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1) 1960 Friend M 11.10 .0234  11.1427 117.25 1966 Pool M 11.63 .0765 11.7427 112.39
2) 2738 WheelerR 9.04 .0450 9.1092 141.42 5835 Beasley M 11.09 .1290 11.1069 119.27
3) 500 Kubick P 10.44 .0064  10.4538 126.72 265  Thornburg V 10.08 .0182 10.1085 134.77
4) 1969 Walker B 10.35 .0476 10.3715 126.09 6781 BookoutK  11.38 .0155 11.4341 112.98
5) 1967 Arehart] 11.43 .0605 11.4535 117.71 5021 Livingood C 10.69 .0854  10.7027 125.14
6) 2003 ForesterR 11.52 .0082 11.5446 113.12 510 Foster W 9.29 .0579  9.3167 146.34

7) 409  Horton T 9.40 .0593 9.3916 140.27 710 Bland K 10.56 .0122  10.5478 128.53
8) H528 GearD 12.23 .0453  12.2911 101.01 77 Green P 10.39 .1077  10.4826 124.72
9) 6767 Malloy D 10.86 .0829  10.8720 120.87 1212 West S 9.68  .2458  16.0908 46.66
10) 4430 ReesS 8.96 .0698  8.9593 150.80 5980 Arbuckle B 10.04 -.0721 10.1015 135.09

11) 423 Fowler B 14.08 .2014  14.1049 96.92 968 Rutledge J 9.46  -.0124 9.4832 142.05
12) 1972 Livingood S 11.44 .0546 11.9968 86.96 509  Gilliland J 10.35 .1453 11.1987 127.77
13) 1965 Knipe S 10.49 -.0348 11.4450 111.06 X7 Kunkel J 11.42 -.0316 12.1849 84.92
14) 474  Barton T 9.98 .1693 10.0719 135.50 429  Wallace A 11.50 .1406 11.8340 112.58
15) 31 Coffman D  10.84 .0249 10.9099 121.00 K497 Ricketts J 11.42 .0497 11.4667 117.71

Low ET: (4430 - Rees S) 8.9593 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 150.8 Best RT: (500 - Kubick P) .0064

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 4 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1960 Friend M 11.14 .0071 11.1728 119.21 2738 Wheeler R 9.08 .0044  9.1554 140.93
2) 1969 Walker B 10.35 .0541 10.3563 125.07 1967 ArehartJ 11.43 .0464  11.4532 117.55

3) 409 HortonT 9.40 .0318 9.4214 133.21 2009 11.52 .0524  11.5439 113.32
4) 6767 Malloy D 10.86 .1261  10.9325 120.42 H528 Gear D 12.23 .0824  12.2193 107.60
5) 4430 ReesS 8.94 .0645 8.9852 150.70 423  Fowler B 14.09 .1067  14.0840 96.48

6) 1972 Livingood S 11.46 .0775  11.5762 112.44 1965 Knipe S 10.45 .1742  10.5292 125.31
7) 31 Coffman D  10.84 .3020 10.8780 121.36 474  Barton T 9.98 .1171  10.2790 134.45
8) 500  Kubick P 10.45 .1133  10.4816 129.24 BYE

Low ET: (4430-ReesS) 89852 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 150.7 Best RT: (2738 - Wheeler R) .0044

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 5 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1969 Walker B 10.35 .0521 10.3459 126.90 1960 Friend M 11.16 .0168 11.1289 119.24
2) 409 Horton T 9.40 .0860  9.4551 124.79 6767 Malloy D 10.86 .1021 10.9209 120.64

3) 4430 ReesS 8.97 .0227 8.9703 134.41 1972 Livingood S 11.44 .1044  11.4700 108.33
4) 500  Kubick P 10.41 .0495  10.3986 129.61 31 Coffman D  10.84 -.0401 10.8842 121.20
Low ET: (4430 - Rees S) 8.9703 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 134.41 Best RT: (1960 - Friend M) .0168

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 6 of ELIM)
Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH

1) 1969 Walker B 10.34 .0243  10.4014 119.65 409 Horton T 9.40 .1514
2) 4430 ReesS 8.92 .0310 8.9619 139.19 500  Kubick P 10.40 .0849  10.4276 129.46

Low ET: (4430 - Rees S) 8.9619 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 139.19 Best RT: (1969 - Walker B) .0243

Accutime Winners Report - No Electronics (Round: 7 of ELIM)

Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH Car# Name Dial RT ET MPH
1) 4430 ReesS 8.91 .0090 8.9936 129.53 1969 Walker B 10.34 .0626 10.4015 126.76
Low ET: (4430 -ReesS) 8.9936 Top MPH: (4430 - Rees S) 129.53 Best RT: (4430 -ReesS) .0090
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